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

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! Studio and 
One Bedroom. Upgraded Studios 
and One Bedroom Bungalow Apart-
ments. Studio $1,495/month and up, 
one bedroom $1,750/month and up. 
Totally renovated, stove, frig, micro-
wave, gated building, laundry, granite 
countertop, dishwasher. Tram stop 
in front of the building. 1147 W. 24th 
Street. LEASE NOW AND CHOOSE 
A GIFT VALUED AT UP TO $500. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                        (6-30)

•  Great Location (935 W. 30th St.)   
   between Campus and Greek Row
•  Spacious Units - Studio, 1 Bdrm
    and 2 Bdrm Units Available
•  Luxurious Amenities: Pool, BBQs,
   Sun Deck, Laundry On Site,
   Gated Entry and Parking Available
•  Call (949) 235-1103; 
    Visit www.gfpropertygroup.net;
    E-mail gfpropertygroup.com

CARIBBEAN APARTMENTS

NOW LEASING BRAND NEW 
ONE AND TWO BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS from $2,170/month. 
Great USC access. Transit close, 1/2 
block from the Expo train line. Fully 
equipped gym, outdoor BBQ and con-
trolled access entry. Apartments fea-
ture central air and heating, full appli-
ance package including microwave and 
in unit washer/dryer. Call/text 
(310) 292-1192; Metropointe South,
3524 Chesapeake Avenue, LA, CA 
90016; www.metropointela.com;
metropointesouthapartments@
rtiproperties.com                           (6-16)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! Brand new 
three bedroom/three bath or private 
bedroom/private bath. Fully furnished 
or unfurnished state of the art town-
homes. Gated building across from 
Downey Way gate. Fully furnished 
living room. Hardwood flooring, mega 
size bedrooms (up to two persons/
room OK), walk in closets, dishwash-
er, A/C, private garage, keyless entry, 
stainless steel appliances, washer/dryer 
in each apt. Three bedroom starting at 
$4,950/month and up. Private bed-
room starting at $1,650/month and up. 
Up to six can live comfortably. 1136-
1140 W. 36th Street. LEASE NOW 
AND CHOOSE A GIFT VALUED 
AT UP TO $500. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or 
Leasing@FirstchoiceHousing.com
                                                        (6-30)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! Two and 
Three Bedroom. Newer Construction. 
Unfurnished and furnished two bed-
room/two bath & three bedroom/three 
bath. Live in the lap of luxury at 1248 
W. Adams Blvd. All new amenities, 
spacious bedrooms, sundeck, gated 
parking, gated bldg, hardwood floor-
ing. Includes central A/C, balcony, 
view of downtown, and Hollywood 
Hills. It is a must see! Two bedroom  
at $2,950/month. Three bedroom at 
$3,450/month. LEASE NOW AND 
CHOOSE A GIFT VALUED AT UP 
TO $500. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                        (6-30)

Less than 10 minute walk to campus. 
3 units of 3 bdrm/3 bath with 
Samsung kitchen appliances, 
LG washer/dryer, and HVAC. 
Gated parking / building, WiFi,

 surveillance cameras. 

Call / Text (310) 963-8268 
E-mail juniperpropertydev@gmail.com

MODERN APARTMENTS
Newly built on 36th Street 

between Vermont & Normandie
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LegAL

300 ServiceS

8 BEDROOM HOUSE AVAILABLE
1164 W. 37th Street. 

1/2 block from campus.
Includes weekly cleaning and gardening 
services, central heating and A/C, rear 
common areaand off-street parking. 

Perfect for a group of 8-10 occupants. 

(5-26)

Call (949) 235-1103     Visit www.gfpropertygroup.net
E-mail gfpropertygroup@gmail.com

Welcome Home USc StUdentS
1623 W. 25th Street,  lA, cA 90007

4 Bedroom/1.5 Bath, 2,100 sq. ft. Craftsman Home for rent in West Adams 
Historical District close to the USC campus. Home includes: Hardwood 

Flooring, Refrigerator, Stove, Microwave Oven, Dishwasher and Washer/
Dryer with Driveway Off-street Parking. Move-in Special offered with 

50% off First Month’s Rent. Rental Terms: $4,200/month.
Call Mabel (323) 333-4486 to set up your personalized tour today. (30)
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